
Name State Phone Number Email
Chair - Dr. Craig Wood KY 859-608-1014 chorse.wood@gmail.com 

Vice Chair - Tom Crowley MN 507-767-4784 tom.crowley12@gmail.com 

Alison Umberger VA 202-494-3640 umbergershowhorses@gmail.com 

Carla Perri PA 484-343-3564 carla@perrisleather.com 

Delena Doyle TX 817-444-6745 doyleranchtex@yahoo.com 

Diane Paris TX 254-796-4300 dparis3339@earthlink.net 

Randy Wilson OH 740-819-0257 rwquarterhorses@hotmail.com 

Richard Cox IN 765-345-2404 rlcox1010@gmail.com 

Ron Morris NM 505-417-6167 lhrramorris@juno.com 

Sandy Curl FL 772-473-4057 scurl4057@aol.com 

Steve Brown TX 419-429-9359 4branchtexas@gmail.com 

Clint Fullerton KS 816-564-7071 clintfullerton@aol.com

John Kunkle SC 843-826-2491 jbkunkle73@gmail.com

Mark Kuhlwein AZ 623-910-7305 makuhlwein@gmail.com 

Kelly Boles Chapman (BOD Liaison) MI 269-209-6269 kboles-chapman@apha.com

Elizabeth Lawhorn (Staff Liaison) TX 817-222-6416 elawhorn@apha.com

Sandy Jirkovsky (Staff Liaison) TX 817-222-6436 sandyj@apha.com
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